
UFFICIO DELL'ENTE
NUMERO 
DIPENDENTI 
IN SERVIZIO

GG. 
LAVORATIVI

GG. ASSENZA
di cui GG. di 

FERIE 

GG. 
ASSENZA/GG. 

LAVORATIVI in 
%

GG. 
PRESENZA

GG. 
PRESENZA/GG. 

LAVORATIVI in %

Amministrativo -Contabile 4 99 8 8 8,08% 91 91,92%
Polizia Municipale 2 41 1 1 2,44% 40 97,56%
Ufficio Tecnico 3 72 0 0 0,00% 72 100,00%

0
0
0
0
0
0

TOTALE 212 9 4,25% 203 95,75%

COMUNE DI ORMEA: ASSENZE DEI DIPENDENTI
 obbligo di pubblicazione ex art. 16, co. 3, D.Lgs. n. 33/2013
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